FCPRD Athletic Field Dimensions
Sherando Park Ballfields

South Side

Left Field

Center Field Right Field Base Paths

Pitching

Division

Field 1

Baseball, Softball

309

349

309

60,70,90

Rubber

Yes

Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec--
Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major, Minor, T-ball,
50/70, Sr, Big League, JV, Varsity

Field 2

Baseball, Softball

275

275

275

60,65,70

Softball-Junior, Major, JV, Varsity, Men's,
Co-Rec--- Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major,
Minor, T-ball, 50/70

Bennington Field

Softball, Baseball

275

275

275

60,65

Softball-Junior, Major, JV, Varsity, Men's,
Co-Rec--- Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major,
Minor, T-ball, 50/70

Field 4

Baseball

225

225

225

60

Major, Minor, T-ball, Coach Pitch

North Side

Left Field

Center Field Right Field Base Paths

Pitching
Rubber

Division

Men's/Co-Rec/NSA Softball--- JV/Varsity

Field 5 Softball 300 300 300 60,65,70 Softball
Field 8 Softball 300 300 300 60,65,70 Men's/Co-Rec/NSA Softball-—- JV/Varsity
Softball
Sherando Park Soccer Fields
Soccer Fields Sport Dimensions Goal Size
Field 1 (irrigated) Soccer, Lacrosse (2 fields) 40x60 7x21
Field 2 (irrigated) Soccer, Lacrosse 60x120 8x24
Field 3 (irrigated) Soccer, Lacrosse 60x110 8x24
Field 4 (irrigated) Soccer, Lacrosse 60x120 8x24
Field 6 & 7 Soccer, Lacrosse 50x80 6.5x18




FCPRD Athletic Field Dimensions

Stonewall Park

Ballfields

Left Field

Center Field Right Field Base Paths

Pitching

Division

Rubber

Cole Field Baseball 225 225 225 60 Baseball-Major,minor,t-ball
Franklin Field Baseball/Softball 256 275 250 60,65,70 Softball-Minor
Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec--1
Roper Field Baseball/Softball 260 290 258 60,65,70, 90 No Baseball- Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70, Sr,
Big League, JV, Varsity
Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec--1
Frey Field Baseball/Softball 282 318 273 60,65,70,90 No Baseball- Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70, Sr,

Big League, JV, Varsity




