FCPRD Athletic Field Dimensions

Sherando Park Ballfields

South Side	Sport	Left Field	Center Field	Right Field	Base Paths	Pitching Rubber	Division
Field 1	Baseball, Softball	309	349	309	60,70,90	Yes	Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70, Sr, Big League, JV, Varsity
Field 2	Baseball, Softball	275	275	275	60,65,70		Softball-Junior, Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70
Bennington Field	Softball, Baseball	275	275	275	60,65		Softball-Junior, Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec Baseball- Coach Pitch, Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70
Field 4	Baseball	225	225	225	60		Major, Minor, T-ball, Coach Pitch

North Side	Sport	Left Field	Center Field	Right Field	Base Paths	Pitching Rubber	Division
Field 5	Softball	300	300	300	60,65,70		Men's/Co-Rec/NSA Softball JV/Varsity Softball
Field 8	Softball	300	300	300	60,65,70		Men's/Co-Rec/NSA Softball JV/Varsity Softball

Sherando Park Soccer Fields

Soccer Fields	Sport	Dimensions	Goal Size
Field 1 (irrigated)	Soccer, Lacrosse	(2 fields) 40x60	7x21
Field 2 (irrigated)	Soccer, Lacrosse	60x120	8x24
Field 3 (irrigated)	Soccer, Lacrosse	60x110	8x24
Field 4 (irrigated)	Soccer, Lacrosse	60x120	8x24
Field 6 & 7	Soccer, Lacrosse	50x80	6.5x18

FCPRD Athletic Field Dimensions

Stonewall Park

Ballfields	Sport	Left Field	Center Field	Right Field	Base Paths	Pitching Rubber	Division
Cole Field	Baseball	225	225	225	60		Baseball-Major, minor, t-ball
Franklin Field	Baseball/Softball	256	275	250	60,65,70		Softball-Minor
Roper Field	Baseball/Softball	260	290	258	60,65,70, 90	No	Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec Baseball- Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70, Sr, Big League, JV, Varsity
Frey Field	Baseball/Softball	282	318	273	60,65,70,90	No	Softball-Major, JV, Varsity, Men's, Co-Rec Baseball- Major, Minor, T-ball, 50/70, Sr, Big League, JV, Varsity